
Over six Thursdays from 6-8pm, 
we’ll cover:

Building the Foundation

Business Development

Business Canvas

Sales & Distribution

Legitimizing Your Business

Meeting Opportunities Head-On

3/7/24:

3/14/24:

3/21/24:

3/28/24:


4/4/24:

4/11/24:

Questions?

Contact Kymisha Montgomery

kmontgomery@civicgardencenter.org

(513) 221-0981

Make a profit + contribute 
to our local food system. 

Win-win!

civicgardencenter.org/

market-garden-training


